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Communication Department
Communication Degrees and Minors
Programs
Bachelor Degrees

• Bachelor of Science in Communication Studies  (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/communication-studies-bs/)
• Bachelor of Science in Communication Studies – Applied Leadership Emphasis (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/

communication-studies-applied-leadership-bs/)
• Bachelor of Science in Communication Studies – Health Communication Emphasis (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/

communication-studies-health-communication-bs/)
• Bachelor of Science in Communication Studies - Human Communication Emphasis  (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/

communication-studies-human-communication-bs/)
• Bachelor of Science in Communication Studies – Professional Communication Emphasis (degree completion program)*

(catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/communication-studies-org-leadership-bs/)
• Bachelor of Arts/Science in Integrated Studies – Communication Studies Emphasis (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/interdisciplinary-arts-

and-sciences/integrated-studies-communication-ba-bs/)
• Bachelor of Science in Digital Media (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/media-studies-bs/)
• Bachelor of Science in Digital Media - Media Production Emphasis (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/media-studies-media-

production-bs/)
• Bachelor of Science in Digital Media - Multimedia Journalism Emphasis (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/media-studies-

multimedia-journalism-bs/)
• Bachelor of Science in Digital Media - Public Relations Emphasis (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/media-studies-public-

relations-bs/)
• Bachelor of Arts/Science in Integrated Studies - Digital Media Emphasis (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/interdisciplinary-arts-and-sciences/

integrated-studies-media-studies-ba-bs/)

Minor
• Communication Studies (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/communication-minor/)
• Digital Media (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/media-studies-minor/)

Certificate
• Health Communication (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/health-communication-certificate/)
• Leadership (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/leadership-certificate/)
• Media Production (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/media-production-certificate/)
• Mediation (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/mediation-certificate/)
• Multimedia Journalism (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/multimedia-journalism-certificate/)
• Professional Communication (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/professional-career-communication-certificate/)
• Public Relations (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/public-relations-certificate/)
• Social Media (catalog.utahtech.edu/programs/communication/social-media-certificate/)

Click here for the Communications Website (https://communication.utahtech.edu/) (following this link will take you out of the University Catalog).
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